1. Do you....

Live in the neighborhood 35% (58)

Work in the neighborhood _ 21% (35)

Live and work in the neighborhood 28% (47)

Frequent the neighborhood _ 15% (25)

None of above . 2% (3)

* 168 total responses, 98% of submissions
2. What group do you identify with?

Generation Z (born early 2000s
through today)

2% (3)
Millennial Generation (born in the early

23% (39)
1980s through early 2000s)

Generation X (born in the early 1960s 54% (90)

through early 1980s)

Baby Boomers (born 1943 through
Silent Generation (1925 through 1942) I 3% (5)

early 1960s)

G. l. or The Greatest Generation (1901

0% (0)
through 1924)

* 167 total responses, 98% of submissions



3. After looking over the program imagery in the Westlake & Lenora
Design Elements pdf, please check 10 elements you would most like
to see in the park. If something isn’t on the list, feel free to

SEATING: Platforms
SEATING: Recliners
SEATING: Tables & Chairs
SEATING: Parklets
SEATING: Seat Walls
SEATING: Pockets
SEATING: Terraces

Bike Parking

ART: Interactive

ART: Thoughtful

ART: Icon

ART: Light Beacon
ART: Whimsical

PLAY: Up/Down

PLAY: Artful

PLAY: Water

PLAY: Games

EVENTS: Performance
EVENTS: Food-Based
EVENTS: Markets
EVENTS: Movies
FOOD: Vendor Carts
FOOD: Food Trucks
FOOD: Built-in/Café
FOOD: Tents

FOOD: Communal
FOOD: Bring Your Own
LANDSCAPE: Lawn
LANDSCAPE: Manicured
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LANDSCAPE: Natural 31% (52)
LANDSCAPE: Layers 45% (77)

orher N 1%

* 170 total responses, 99% of submissions

4, After looking over the Westlake & Lenora Design Concepts pdf,
which design concept do you like best? Please explain why in the
comment section.

'Off-Set' Concept 27% (42)
'‘Outdoor Rooms' Concept _ 18% (28)
'Up/Down Concept 18% (28)

37% (58)

'Free-Form' Concept

* 156 total responses, 91% of submissions

Question 4 comments. 5. What other ideas or

(Limit 500 words) thoughts would you like to
share with the design
team? (Limit 500 words)

56% (95)
44% (76) 67% (115)

33% (56)

Responses Blank
Responses Blank

* 76 total responses, 44% of submissions * 56 total responses, 33% of submissions



